$374,900

28 HARDING RD, LEOMA, TN, US, 38468

This Stunning 3 BR, 2.5 BA Home sits on .82 acres, offering space
and serenity. Real sand and finish hardwood floors and recessed
lighting create an inviting ambiance, while the vaulted ceiling &
large windows flood the LR with natural light. The heart of the
home is the oversized kitchen and the impressive island w/ [...]

Rooms




Bedroom 1 14x12
Bedroom 2 11x10
Bedroom 3 11x10
Kitchen 21x18
Living Room 18x15

Building Details

ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch ParkingTotal: 2
NewConstructionYN: Yes Heating: Central, Dual
Basement: Crawl Space Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Roof: Shingle Parking: Attached - Front, Concrete, Driveway

Amenities & Features

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes FireplaceYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No Cooling: Central Air, Dual

Security Features: Fire Alarm ExteriorFeatures: Garage Door Opener
Utilities: Water Available Amenities: Dishwasher, Microwave,

Refrigerator

Features: Ceiling Fan(s), Entry Foyer, Extra Closets,
High Ceilings, Pantry




